be twenty-five (25) feet. The radius of any access road shall not extend beyond the property 
line of the property which it serves. 

6. For drives serving more than forty (40) parking spaces the sight distance in each direction 
shall not be less than four hundred seventy-five (475) feet. 

7. Parking spaces shall be physically marked on the parking area surface by painted lines and/or 
by parking curb-stops, or other method(s) approved by the Planning Board. 

8. Any fixture used to illuminate a parking area shall be consistent with the Town of Truro

[...]

2) it complies with all 

other provisions of these bylaws; and 3) so long as application for a building permits is 
submitted within two (2) years of the destruction. 

3. A presently existing structure which, following demolition, is being rebuilt to no more than 
one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of its current footprint. Such a structure may be 
rebuilt so long as: 1) the structure is not expanded beyond one additional bedroom; 2) it 
complies with all other provisions of these bylaws; and 3) the application for a building 
permit is submitted within two (2) years of the existing structure’s demolition.